COMPENSATION AND BILLING 

2.1. Compensation. Consultant shall be paid in accordance with the Cost Estimate set forth in 
Exhibit "B" and associated Fee Schedule set forth in Exhibit "C", incorporated herein by reference. 
Consultant's compensation shall in no case exceed twenty-two thousand six hundred fifty dollars 
($22,650) until the termination date written in Section 4. l of this Agreement. 

2.2 Contingency of Funding. Consultant acknowledges that funding or portions of funding for this 
agreement may also be contingent upon receipt of funds from, and/or appropriation of funds from the